
                                                                                                                          

TARIFF FOR EXPORT LCL TO CONSOL AGENT FROM 01.08.2022 

Sl.No PARTICULARS 20" 40" 

1 

MANUAL STUFFING: (INCULSIVE OF HANDLING) 
Movement of Export Empty Container from the Plot,  

Transport Laden Container CFS to Port. 
Upto 23 MT (Transport rate hike effected on 14.07.2022 – 

Rs.1,000/- for 20 Feet & Rs.1,500/- for 40 Feet) 

Rs.9,500/- Rs.12,750/- 

2 

MECHANICAL STUFFING: (INCULSIVE OF HANDLING) 
Movement of Export Empty Container from the Plot,  

Transport Laden Container CFS to Port. 
Less 23 MT. (Transport rate hike effected on 14.07.2022 – 

Rs.1,000/- for 20 Feet & Rs.1,500/- for 40 Feet) 

Rs.10,500/- Rs.14,250/- 

3 In additional to the Above 23 MT Rs.500/-  Per MT 

4 

(I )Cargo Storage 
 

(II) Incase cha paid the boat note on very second day from the 
cargo reached cfs ( Remaining difference free days convert to 

consol ) 

7 Days Free 
Thereafter Rs.100/-1 CBM/  1MT/ Per day 

Whichever is higher 

5 RFID CHARGES 100 200 

6 CUSTOMS OTL CHARGES 20 20 

7 Lift On Load 1250 1750 

8 Lift On Empty 450 600 

9 Weigment Charges  150 150 

                          ICD CARGO MOVEMENTS W.E.F 05-09-2012   

MANAUAL DE-STUFFING  RS.2000/- RS.3000/- 

MECHANICAL DE-STUFFING (ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT ) RS.500/- RS.750/- 

 

GST Applicable as per norms. 

 

 
 



                                                                                                                          

EN-BLOCK MOVEMENT NO FREE DAYS. 

 
Yard maintenance, Shifting, Stacking, Monitoring & Storage Charges Will be 

applicable As per breakup given 

 

20 FEET 
 

Sl.No 

 
Particulars 

Yard 
maintenance,shifting, 

 

stacking&monitoring 

 
Storage 

 
total 

1 
 

1st to 3rd Day 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Free 

 
2 

 

4th to 12 Days 
(9) 

 
Rs.315/- Per Day 

 
Rs.135/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.450/- Per 

Day 

 
3 

 

13 to 30 
Days(18) 

 
Rs.770/- Per Day 

 
Rs.330/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.1100/- Per 

Day 

 
4 

 

31 to 60 
Days(30) 

 
Rs.1260/- Per Day 

 
Rs.540/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.1800/- Per 

Day 

 
5 

 

61 to 90 
Days(30) 

 
Rs.1750/- Per Day 

 
Rs.750/- Per 

Days 

 

Rs.2500/- 
PerDays 

 
6 

 
91 Day Onwards 

 
Rs.3500/- Per Day 

 
Rs.1500 
/- Per 
Days 

 
Rs.5000/- 
PerDays 



 

40 FEET 
 

Sl.No 
. 

 
Particulars 

Yard 
maintenance,shifting, 

stacking&monitoring 

 
Storage 

 
Total 

1 
 

1st to 3rd Day 
 

Free 
 

Free 
 

Free 

 
2 

 

4th to 12 Days 
(9) 

 
Rs.630/- Per Day 

 
Rs.270/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.900/- Per 

Day 

 
3 

 

13 to 30 
Days(18) 

 
Rs.1540/- Per Day 

 
Rs.660/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.2200/- Per 

Day 

 
4 

 

31 to 60 
Days(30) 

 
Rs.2520/- Per Day 

 
Rs.1080/- Per 

Day 

 
Rs.3600/- Per 

Day 

 
5 

 

61 to 90 
Days(30) 

 
Rs.3500/- Per Day 

 

Rs.1500/- Per 
Days 

 

Rs.5000/- 
PerDays 

 
6 

 
91 Day Onwards 

 
Rs.5250/- Per Day 

 

Rs.2250/- 
PerDays 

 

Rs.7500/- 
PerDays 

In case the cargo stored in the rented domestic container the rent charges will be applicable 

 
 

 

 45 inch Feet Storage/Handling: 25% extra on 40' feet charges. 

 ODC, Flat rack & Open Top Handling 25% extra on General Container. 

 Hazardous cargo / Reefer cargo: 25% extra on tariff (including storage charges). 
 Storage of ODC, Flat rack & Open Top container will be charged by (Double). 

 Fuel Surcharge : 20 Feet - Rs.900/- & 40 Feet Rs.1,550/- 

 Power Surcharge : Rs.500/- per Teus 

 Weighment Charges: Rs.150/- Per Container 

 Weighment Charges: Rs.100/- per truck (including empty Weighment) 
 Documentation charges: Rs.250/-per Doc 

 Escort charges Rs.2,000/- per Container 

 One time seal Rs.50/- 
 Reefer Plugging & Monitoring Charges (For 8 Hrs) : Rs.2000/- for 20 Ft, 

Rs.3000/- For 40 Ft 

 Inter Carting Charges : 20 Feet Rs.1,500/- & 40 Feet Rs.2,500/- 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Customs Scanning & Halting Charges : 20 Feet Rs.2,000/- & 40 Feet Rs.3,000/- 

 SSR Charges for 20 Rs.1,200 & for 40 Rs.1,800/- 

 RFID Charges for 20 Ft Rs.100 & for 40 Ft Rs.200 

 Empty Container storage charges for 20 Ft Rs.50 & for 40 Ft Rs.100 
 Equalization Charges: Rs.1500/- Per Tues 

 Insurance Rs.500/- per Tues. 

 
 

Lift Off/Lift on Charges (per move) 

 
Sl.No Particulars 20 Ft 40 Ft 

1 
 

Laden Containers 
 

Rs. 1,250/- 
 

Rs.1,750/- 

2 
 

Empty Containers 
 

Rs.450/- 
 

Rs.600/- 

 

 
 

TRANSPORT (ODC) 

 
Sl.No Particulars 20 Ft 40 Ft 

1 
 

SEMI LOW BED UP TO 5 FEET 
 

Rs.21,000/- 
 

Rs.25,000/- 

2 
 

LOW BED ABOVE 5 FEET 
 

Rs.25,000/- 
 

Rs.32,000/- 

 

For more than one month arrived container segregated to long stay Yard 

with in CFS Shifting, Transport and intercarting charges are applicable 


